Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 47
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/08/2018

TIME: 08:30 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10214770

04/08/2018 08:24 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 7
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Peak table - ID: 10214770

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0
C-Window
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 3410
0.20 3409
0.28 3687
0.42 1404
0.69 2006
0.90 5509
1.37 23618
1.44 426653
1.73 545623
2497449

%
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Area
7338
12616
14017
10757
19103
63832
94768
1434544
840476
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